BASEMENT
SURGE TANK
PUMP ROOM
TOTAL

1st FLOOR PLAN
SWIMMING POOL

SWIMMING POOL TERRACE

LIVING

KITCHEN + DINING
wC

TERRACE
PARKING

TOTAL

2nd FLOOR PLAN

HALL

BEDROOM 01
WC BEDROOM 01
BEDROOM 02
wcC

BEDROOM 03
TOTAL

USEABLE AREA

2.23 Sg.m
6.4 Sgq.m
8.63 Sq.m

11.57 Sg.m
23.43 Sq.m
23.23 Sq.m
18.96 Sg.m
3.39 Sg.m
4.16 Sg.m
29.04 Sq.m
113.78 Sg.m

7.14 Sq.m
15.88 Sg.m
10.53 Sg.m
15.86 Sg.m

5.3 Sg.m

9.84 Sq.m

64.55 Sq.m

186.96 Sq.m



