BASEMENT	
SURGE TANK	2.23 Sq.m
PUMP ROOM	6.4 Sq.m
TOTAL	8.63 Sq.m
1st FLOOR PLAN	
SWIMMING POOL	11.57 Sq.m
SWIMMING POOL TERRACE	23.43 Sq.m
LIVING	23.23 Sq.m
KITCHEN + DINING	18.96 Sq.m
WC	3.39 Sq.m
TERRACE	4.16 Sq.m
PARKING	29.04 Sq.m
TOTAL	113.78 Sq.m
2nd FLOOR PLAN	
HALL	7.14 Sq.m
BEDROOM 01	15.88 Sq.m
WC BEDROOM 01	10.53 Sq.m
BEDROOM 02	15.86 Sq.m
WC	5.3 Sq.m
BEDROOM 03	9.84 Sq.m
TOTAL	64.55 Sq.m
USEABLE AREA	186.96 Sq.m